•All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.•Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
•Before using the product in this catalog, please read “Precautions” and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
EMDPD6VOL01E704H
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
AUTOMOTIVE RELAYS
EX2/EX1 SERIES
DATA  SHEET
DESCRIPTION

4
EX2/EX1 SERIES
NUMBERING SYSTEM
EX2/1-2 U 1 S
Enclosure Nil
S
: Unsealed
: Sealed
Must Operate Voltage
(at 20°C)
Contact Material
Coil Resistance
(at 20°C)
2: 160Ω
U: Silver oxide complex alloy
1: 6.5V
●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "NOTE ON CORRECT USE" in "Miniature Relays selection guide" catalog.
2019.4.1　EMDPD6VOL02E1804H
EX 2 – 2   U  1  S
Enclosure Nil:  Unsealed
 S: Sealed
Must Operate Voltage 1:  6.5V
(at 20℃)
Contact Material U: Silver oxide complex alloy
 Coil Resistance 2: 160Ω
 (at 20℃)
 Type  1: Single
   2: Twin
4
•All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.•Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
•Before using the product in this catalog, please read “Precautions” and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
EMDPD6VOL01E704H
5
EX2/EX1 SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA
 Coil Temperature Rise
0
50
100
150
0 5 10 15
Time (min)
C
oi
l T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
 R
is
e
 (°
C
)
16V
12V
6.5V
0
50
100
150
0 0.5 1 1.5
Coil Wattage  (W)
S